

## Frontier Ceramics Limited

### KEY OPERATING & FINANCIAL DATA - FOR LAST 6 YEARS

----- (Rupees in Thousands) -----

	2018	2017	2016	2015	2014	2013
Sales - Net	664,996	426,926	408,447	371,697	278,788	302,938
Gross Profit/(Loss)	105,659	30,922	31,125	30,249	(31,235)	20,984
Expenses	42,919	25,517	29,436	26,408	(102,635)	31,361
Profit/(Loss) Before Taxation	62,740	5,405	1,689	3,841	71,400	(10,377)
Profit/(Loss) After Taxation	39,424	4,709	2,556	18,175	55,161	(2,236)
Dividend %	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earning/(Loss) Per Share (Rs.)	1.04	(Restated) 0.12	(Restated) 0.07	(Restated) 0.52	7.49	(0.29)